First ¢ Student

Route ID: 023X Run Description: TO KARR HS EB--RTE 8
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:40 AM  TULANE AVE & S HENNESSEY ST 1 1
07:44 AM GENERAL OGDEN ST & MARKS ST 0 1
07:46 AM  LIVINGSTON ST & PALM ST 1 2
07:48 AM  PALMETTO ST & LEONIDAS ST 0 2
07:50 AM  LEONIDAS ST & OLEANDER ST 4 6
07:53 AM  DREXEL DR & PINE ST 2 8
07:56 AM  BAUDIN ST & S JEFFERSON DAVIS PKY 4 12
07:59 AM S BROAD AVE & PERDIDO ST 3 15
08:06 AM COMMERCE ST & NOTRE DAME ST 1 16
08:15 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 023X Run Description: FROM KARR HS EB--RTE 8
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:10 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
04:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 16
04:20 PM COMMERCE ST & NOTRE DAME ST 1 15
04:26 PM S BROAD AVE & PERDIDO ST 3 12
04:28 PM  BAUDIN ST & S JEFFERSON DAVIS PKY 4 8
04:32PM DREXEL DR & PINE ST 2 6
04:36 PM  LEONIDAS ST & OLEANDER ST 4 2
04:36 PM  PALMETTO ST & LEONIDAS ST 0 2
04:41 PM  LIVINGSTON ST & PALM ST 1 1
04:44 PM  GENERAL OGDEN ST & MARKS ST 0 1
04:47 PM  TULANE AVE & S HENNESSEY ST 1 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 024X Run Description: TO KARR HS EB--RTE 9
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load

07:38 AM  LOUISA ST & BENEFIT ST 8 8
07:40 AM  DESIRE ST, 70117 & N TONTI ST 3 11
07:41 AM N TONTI ST & INDEPENDENCE ST 1 12
07:45 AM N DORGENOIS ST & TENNESSEE ST 1 13
07:50 AM N GALVEZ ST & GORDON ST 2 15
07:53 AM  LAMANCHE ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 3 18
07:57 AM N CLAIBORNE AVE , 70117 & TENNESSEE ST 5 23
07:59 AM N CLAIBORNE AVE & LOUISA ST 6 29
08:03 AM N RAMPART ST & TOULOUSE ST 0 29
08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 024X Run Description: FROM KARR HS EB--RTE 9
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:10 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
04:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 29
04:21 PM N RAMPART ST & TOULOUSE ST 0 29
04:27 PM N CLAIBORNE AVE & LOUISA ST 6 23
04:32PM N CLAIBORNE AVE , 70117 & TENNESSEE ST 5 18
04:36 PM LAMANCHE ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 3 15
04:39 PM N GALVEZ ST & GORDON ST 2 13
04:43PM N DORGENOIS ST & TENNESSEE ST 1 12
04:49PM N TONTI ST & INDEPENDENCE ST 1 11
04:49PM  DESIRE ST, 70117 & N TONTI ST 3 8
04:52 PM  LOUISA ST & BENEFIT ST 8 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 025X Run Description: TO KARR EB--RTE 7
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:20 AM  MURANO RD & OLD SPANISH TRL 1 1
07:32 AM  ALCEE FORTIER BLVD & SAIGON DR 1 2
07:35AM DWYER RD & MICHOUD BLVD 5 7
07:36 AM  MICHOUD BLVD & WILLOWBROOK DR 1 8
07:41 AM N PARKWOOD CT & WRIGHT RD 3 11
07:44 AM  PAPANIA DR & PRESSBRG ST 4 15
07:47 AM  HAMMOND ST & READ BLVD 3 18
07:49 AM  BUNDY RD & DWYER RD 4 22
07:52 AM CHEF MENTEUR BLVD & CROWDER BLVD 3 25
07:53 AM  GRANT ST & WILSON AVE 7 32
07:55 AM  CHANTILLY DR & DREUX AVE 1 33
08:15 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 025X Run Description: FROM KARR EB--RTE 7
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load

04:10PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
04:10PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 33
04:29 PM  CHANTILLY DR & DREUX AVE 1 32
04:31 PM  GRANT ST & WILSON AVE 7 25
04:33PM CHEF MENTEUR BLVD & CROWDER BLVD 3 22
04:36 PM  BUNDY RD & DWYER RD 4 18
04:39PM  HAMMOND ST & READ BLVD 3 15
04:42PM  PAPANIA DR & PRESSBRG ST 4
04:43PM N PARKWOOD CT & WRIGHT RD 3
04:50PM  MICHOUD BLVD & WILLOWBROOK DR 1
04:52PM DWYER RD & MICHOUD BLVD 5
04:55PM  ALCEE FORTIER BLVD & SAIGON DR 1
05:09PM  MURANO RD & OLD SPANISH TRL 1

o = N N O
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 026X Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB--RTE 1
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
06:15AM W CAVELIER DR & MICHOUD BLVD 1 1
06:16 AM  ADVENTURE AVE & MICHOUD BLVD 3 4
06:25 AM CURRAN RD & BUFFALO RD 6 10
06:27 AM CURRAN RD & STONEWOOD ST 0 10
06:28 AM  WALES ST & VINCENT RD 1 11
06:31 AM  CURRAN RD & GANNON RD 4 15
06:38 AM  KINGSWOOD DR & RIDGEFIELD DR 3 18
06:42 AM PARLANGE CT & W RENAISSANCE CT 1 19
06:46 AM BULLARD AVE & W BARRINGTON DR 3 22
06:49 AM CURRAN BLVD & BERG RD 4 26
06:50 AM CURRAN BLVD & LUCERNE ST 1 27
06:52 AM ROGER DR & WRIGHT RD 2 29
06:55 AM  READ BLVD & E ROCKTON CIR 4 33
06:56 AM CURRAN BLVD & READ BLVD 4 37
06:58 AM HAYNE BLVD & READ BLVD 0 37
07:01 AM  DINKINS ST & VANDERKLOOT AVE 4 41
07:03 AM BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD 7 48
08:15 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 026X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB--RTE 1
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:10 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
04:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 48
04:30 PM  BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD 7 41
04:31 PM  DINKINS ST & VANDERKLOOT AVE 4 37
04:33 PM  HAYNE BLVD & READ BLVD 0 37
04:34 PM CURRAN BLVD & READ BLVD 4 33
04:35 PM READ BLVD & E ROCKTON CIR 4 29
04:39 PM ROGER DR & WRIGHT RD 2 27
04:41 PM CURRAN BLVD & LUCERNE ST 1 26
04:42PM CURRAN BLVD & BERG RD 4 22
04:44PM BULLARD AVE & W BARRINGTON DR 3 19
04:48 PM PARLANGE CT & W RENAISSANCE CT 1 18
04:54 PM  KINGSWOOD DR & RIDGEFIELD DR 3 15
04:58 PM CURRAN RD & GANNON RD 4 11
05:01 PM  WALES ST & VINCENT RD 1 10
05:03PM CURRAN RD & STONEWOOD ST 0 10
05:03PM CURRAN RD & BUFFALO RD 6 4
05:10 PM  ADVENTURE AVE & MICHOUD BLVD 3 1
05:11 PM W CAVELIER DR & MICHOUD BLVD 1 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 027X Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB--RTE 5
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load

06:50 AM  BENSON ST & DINKINS ST 3 3

06:53 AM CROWDER BLVD & HUNTINGTON PARK DR 2 5

06:56 AM  MAYO BLVD & CURRAN BLVD 8 13

07:00 AM CURRAN BLVD & W LAVERNE ST 6 19

07:03AM SOUTHAMPTON DR & MORRISON RD 2 21
4

07:06 AM  MARTIN DR & MORRISON RD 25
07:12AM DWYER RD & MAJESTIC OAKS DR 14 39
07:14 AM  ALOST ST & DOWNMAN RD 4 43
08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 027X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB--RTE §

Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:10 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
04:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 43
04:26 PM  ALOST ST & DOWNMAN RD 4 39
04:28 PM DWYER RD & MAJESTIC OAKS DR 14 25
04:33 PM  MARTIN DR & MORRISON RD 4 21
04:35PM  SOUTHAMPTON DR & MORRISON RD 2 19
04:36 PM CURRAN BLVD & W LAVERNE ST 6 13
04:40 PM  MAYO BLVD & CURRAN BLVD 8 5
04:43PM CROWDER BLVD & HUNTINGTON PARK DR 2 3
04:45PM BENSON ST & DINKINS ST 3 0

08/11/2022
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 028X Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB--RTE 2

Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load

06:50 AM  CONGRESS DR & MADRID ST 3 3
06:55 AM  MIRABEAU AVE & PRESS DR 5 8
07:00 AM  FRANKLIN AVE & VERBENA ST 4 12
07:02 AM  INDUSTRY ST & PAINTERS ST 0 12
07:04 AM  FRANKLIN AVE , 70117 & N ROCHEBLAVE ST 6 18
07:07 AM  SPAIN ST & N JOHNSON ST 2 20
07:10 AM N CLAIBORNE AVE ,70117 & FRANKLIN AVE ,7011 1 21
07:11 AM  MARAIS ST & ST ROCH AVE 1 22
08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 028X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB--RTE 2

Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:10 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
04:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 22
04:24 PM  MARAIS ST & ST ROCH AVE 1 21
04:26 PM N CLAIBORNE AVE ,70117 & FRANKLIN AVE ,7011 1 20
04:27 PM  SPAIN ST & N JOHNSON ST 2 18
04:30 PM  FRANKLIN AVE , 70117 & N ROCHEBLAVE ST 6 12
04:32 PM  INDUSTRY ST & PAINTERS ST 0 12
04:34 PM  FRANKLIN AVE & VERBENA ST 4 8
04:37 PM  MIRABEAU AVE & PRESS DR 5 3
04:41 PM CONGRESS DR & MADRID ST 3 0

08/11/2022
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 029X Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB--RTE 3
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:08 AM  LEONIDAS ST & BELFAST ST 4 4
07:10 AM  GENERAL OGDEN ST & GREEN ST 7 11
07:13 AM BURDETTE ST & GREEN ST 1 12
07:18 AM S CLAIBORNE AVE & UPPERLINE ST 3 15
07:19 AM S ROMAN ST & TOLEDANO ST 3 18
07:21 AM S GALVEZ ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 7 25
07:23 AM  1ST ST,70125 & WILLOW ST 3 28
07:26 AM S LIBERTY ST & THALIA ST 2 30
07:28 AM JACKSON AVE & SIMON BOLIVAR AVE 3 33
07:31 AM  DANNEEL ST ,70115 & WASHINGTON AVE 13 46
07:34 AM  PENISTON ST & S SARATOGA ST 3 49
07:40 AM  ANNUNCIATION ST & ST MARY ST 5 54
08:15 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 029X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB--RTE 3
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:10 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
04:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 54
04:21 PM  ANNUNCIATION ST & ST MARY ST 5 49
04:26 PM  PENISTON ST & S SARATOGA ST 3 46
04:30 PM  DANNEEL ST ,70115 & WASHINGTON AVE 13 33
04:32PM  JACKSON AVE & SIMON BOLIVAR AVE 3 30
04:34 PM S LIBERTY ST & THALIA ST 2 28
04:37 PM  1ST ST,70125 & WILLOW ST 3 25
04:39 PM S GALVEZ ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 7 18
04:41 PM S ROMAN ST & TOLEDANO ST 3 15
04:44 PM S CLAIBORNE AVE & UPPERLINE ST 3 12
04:49PM BURDETTE ST & GREEN ST 1 11
04:52 PM GENERAL OGDEN ST & GREEN ST 7 4
04:54 PM  LEONIDAS ST & BELFAST ST 4 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 030X Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB--RTE 4
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
06:40 AM  FLEUR DE LIS DR & W HARRISON AVE 1 1
06:46 AM  SENATE ST & ST BERNARD AVE 0 1
06:48 AM  PARIS AVE & SENATE ST 3 4
06:50 AM  PARIS AVE & ST DENIS ST 3 7
06:52 AM  GENTILLY BLVD & SERANTINE ST 4 11
06:56 AM AP TUREAUD AVE & HOPE ST 4 15
07:01 AM N MIRO ST & ST PHILIP ST 5 20
07:02 AM N MIRO ST,70119 & MAGIC ST 1 21
07:03 AM  CONTI ST & N GALVEZ ST 2 23
07:05 AM  BIENVILLE AVE & N CLAIBORNE AVE 4 27
08:15 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 030X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB--RTE 4
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:10 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
04:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 27
04:21 PM  BIENVILLE AVE & N CLAIBORNE AVE 4 23
04:23 PM  CONTI ST & N GALVEZ ST 2 21
04:25PM N MIRO ST,70119 & MAGIC ST 1 20
04:27 PM N MIRO ST & ST PHILIP ST 5 15
04:30 PM AP TUREAUD AVE & HOPE ST 4 11
04:34 PM  GENTILLY BLVD & SERANTINE ST 4 7
04:35 PM  PARIS AVE & ST DENIS ST 3 4
04:35 PM  PARIS AVE & SENATE ST 3 1
04:37 PM  SENATE ST & ST BERNARD AVE 0 1
04:43PM FLEURDE LIS DR & W HARRISON AVE 1 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 031X Run Description: TO KARR - EB--RTE 6
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
06:45 AM  CARNOT ST & FRANKLIN AVE 1 1
06:46 AM DREUX AVE & FRANKLIN AVE 3 4
06:48 AM FRANKLIN AVE & ROBERT E LEE BLVD 2 6
06:49 AM  LEON C SIMON BLVD & MANDEVILLE ST 0 6
06:52 AM BURBANK DR & ST ANTHONY AVE 2 8
06:54 AM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & FILMORE AVE 7 15
06:56 AM ST ANTHONY AVE & SUMPTER ST 2 17
06:59 AM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & SERE ST 1 18
07:02 AM FRENCHMEN ST & TREASURE ST 3 21
07:35 AM  PAUGER ST & N GALVEZ ST 7 28
07:39 AM ST BERNARD AVE & N ROBERTSON ST 2 30
08:15 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 031X Run Description: FROM KARR - EB--RTE 6
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:10 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
04:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 30
04:22 PM ST BERNARD AVE & N ROBERTSON ST 2 28
04:24 PM  PAUGER ST & N GALVEZ ST 7 21
04:27 PM FRENCHMEN ST & TREASURE ST 3 18
04:28 PM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & SERE ST 1 17
04:31 PM ST ANTHONY AVE & SUMPTER ST 2 15
04:34 PM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & FILMORE AVE 7 8
04:36 PM BURBANK DR & ST ANTHONY AVE 2 6
04:33 PM  LEON C SIMON BLVD & MANDEVILLE ST 0 6
04:40 PM  FRANKLIN AVE & ROBERT E LEE BLVD 2 4
04:43 PM DREUX AVE & FRANKLIN AVE 3 1
04:44 PM  CARNOT ST & FRANKLIN AVE 1 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 043X Run Description: TO KARR SPED
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:14 AM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 0
07:24 AM 930 BELLEVILLE ST 1 1
07:28 AM 1609 BODENGER BLVD 1 2
07:38 AM 3519 TIMBER BLUFF LN 1 3
07:43 AM 5740 TULLIS DR 1 4
07:48 AM 3420 BACCHUS DR 1 5
07:54 AM 3721 RUE COLETTE 1 6
07:57 AM 3561 RUE COLETTE 1 7
08:02 AM 2657 DANBURY DR 1 8
08:07 AM 2512 VALENTINE CT 1 9
08:13 AM 1301 RICHLAND RD 1 10
08:15 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 043X Run Description: FROM KARR SPED
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:03 PM  Deadhead - 4444 JOYCELYN DR 0 0
04:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 10
04:13 PM 1301 RICHLAND RD 1 9
04:19 PM 2512 VALENTINE CT 1 8
04:23 PM 2657 DANBURY DR 1 7
04:27 PM 3561 RUE COLETTE 1 6
04:27 PM 3721 RUE COLETTE 1 5
04:33 PM 3420 BACCHUS DR 1 4
04:39 PM 5740 TULLIS DR 1 3
04:41 PM 3519 TIMBER BLUFF LN 1 2
04:54 PM 1609 BODENGER BLVD 1 1
04:58 PM 930 BELLEVILLE ST 1 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 056X Run Description: TO KARR HS--WB--RTE 8

Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:58 AM  TULLIS DR & TIMBER RIDGE CT 17 17
07:59 AM  MEADOW PARK LN & TIMBER HAVEN LN 17 34
07:59 AM  FOREST PARK LN & TIMBER CREST DR 14 48
08:03 AM CYPRESS GROVE & TULLIS DR 9 57
08:08 AM  TALL TIMBERS DR & MIMOSA CT 15 72
08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0

08/11/2022

Page 1



First ¢ Student

Route ID: 056X Run Description: FROM KARR HS--WB--RTE 8

Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:10 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
04:10PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 72
04:17PM  TALL TIMBERS DR & MIMOSA CT 15 57
04:19 PM  CYPRESS GROVE & TULLIS DR 9 48
04:21 PM FOREST PARK LN & TIMBER CREST DR 14 34
04:23PM  MEADOW PARK LN & TIMBER HAVEN LN 17 17
04:24PM  TULLIS DR & TIMBER RIDGE CT 17 0

08/11/2022
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 057X Run Description: TO KARR HS--WB--RTE 11
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
08:08 AM BERKLEY DR & DICKENS DR 9 9
08:09 AM  BLAIR ST & BERKLEY DR 18 27
08:09AM BACCHUS DR & BERKLEY DR 20 47
08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 057X Run Description: FROM KARR HS--WB--RTE 11

Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:10 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
04:10PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 47
04:14PM BACCHUS DR & BERKLEY DR 20 27
04:15PM  BLAIR ST & BERKLEY DR 18 9
04:16 PM  BERKLEY DR & DICKENS DR 9 0

08/11/2022
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 058X Run Description: TO KARR HS--WB--RTE 12

Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
08:07 AM  ELMIRA AVE & OPELOUSAS AVE 6 6
08:09 AM  ALIX ST & WHITNEY AVE 7 13
08:10 AM  WHITNEY AVE & SLIDELL ST 16 29
08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0

08/11/2022
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 058X Run Description: FROM KARR HS--WB--RTE 12

Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:10 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
04:10PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 29
04:14PM  WHITNEY AVE & SLIDELL ST 16 13
04:16 PM  ALIX ST & WHITNEY AVE 7 6
04:17PM ELMIRA AVE & OPELOUSAS AVE 6 0

08/11/2022
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 059X Run Description: TO KARR HS--WB--RTE 13

Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
08:09 AM ETON & BERKLEY 20 20
08:11 AM CHELSEA DR & NORLAND AVE 18 38
08:13 AM CHELSEA DR & GENERAL MEYER AVE 10 48
08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0

08/11/2022
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 059X Run Description: FROM KARR HS--WB--RTE 13

Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:10 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
04:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 48
04:11 PM CHELSEA DR & GENERAL MEYER AVE 10 38
04:12PM CHELSEA DR & NORLAND AVE 18 20
04:15PM ETON & BERKLEY 20 0

08/11/2022
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 077X Run Description: TO KARR HS-WB--RTE 7
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
08:08 AM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 0
08:09AM BERKLEY DR & HUNTLEE DR 42 42
08:12AM MACARTHUR BLVD & RUE PARC FONTAINE 22 64
08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 077X Run Description: FROM KARR HS-WB--RTE 7

Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:05 PM  Deadhead - BEHRMAN HWY & MARR AVE 0 0
04:10PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 64
04:12PM  MACARTHUR BLVD & RUE PARC FONTAINE 22 42
04:14 PM  BERKLEY DR & HUNTLEE DR 42 0

08/11/2022
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 078X Run Description: TO KARR HS - WB--RTE 3
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:45 AM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 0
07:52 AM FARRAGUT ST & GENERAL MEYER AVE 5 5
07:56 AM  CONSTITUTION ST & MERRILL ST 2 7
07:58 AM  DIANA ST & ODEON AVE 4 11
08:01 AM GENERAL MEYER AVE & SOUTHLAWN BLVD 26 37
08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0

08/11/2022 Page 1



First ¢ Student

Route ID: 078X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - WB--RTE 3

Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
04:01 PM  Deadhead - NUNEZ ST & SLIDELL ST 0 0
04:10PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 37
04:12PM  GENERAL MEYER AVE & SOUTHLAWN BLVD 26 11
04:14 PM  DIANA ST & ODEON AVE 4 7
04:17 PM  CONSTITUTION ST & MERRILL ST 2 5
04:19 PM FARRAGUT ST & GENERAL MEYER AVE 5 0

08/11/2022
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 079X Run Description: TO KARR HS - WB--RTE 2

Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:23 AM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 0
07:41 AM  ANNADEL CT & ENGLISH TURN DR 1 1
07:53 AM  WOODLAND HWY & BRYSON ST 2 3
08:05 AM BLYTHE AVE & PATTERSON DR 1 4
08:08 AM GENERAL MEYER AVE & ERNEST ST 21 25
08:10 AM  SULLEN PL & DOVER PL 5 30
08:12AM BRIGHTON PL & WOODLAND DR 11 41
08:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 0

08/11/2022
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 079X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - WB--RTE 2

Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
03:57 PM  Deadhead - ENGLISH TURN DR & FAIRWAY OAKS DR 0 0
04:10PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 4400 GENERAL MEYER AVE 0 41
04:12PM BRIGHTON PL & WOODLAND DR 11 30
04:14 PM  SULLEN PL & DOVER PL 5 25
04:16 PM  GENERAL MEYER AVE & ERNEST ST 21 4
04:20 PM  BLYTHE AVE & PATTERSON DR 1 3
04:34PM  WOODLAND HWY & BRYSON ST 2 1
04:44 PM  ANNADEL CT & ENGLISH TURN DR 1 0

08/11/2022
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Route ID: 080X

First ¢ Student

Run Description: TO KARR HS--WB--RTE 9

Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
07:44 AM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 0
